4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

0l.Terespol

fil:

03.
03.
e . 03.

ei

ati :

0668925F
0081602F
0081612F
0081622M
0081601M
0081609M
0081630M
0669924F
0081624F
0408626F
0081638F

7341
44°

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

48
14

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

N Longitudine
07:55:36 GPS

07:55:36 +0

07:55:36 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB12DF60 | 03.07 07
| |DBOB7742 | 03.07 07
| |DB12DF81 | 03.07 07
| | DBODFDDY9 | 03.07 07
| | DBODFDEB | 03.07 07
| |DBOGFF28 | 03.07 07
| |DBOGFF15 | 03.07 07
| |DB12DF8F | 03.07 07
| |DBOB772B | 03.07 07
| |DB12DFA5 | 03.07 07
| |DB12DFA8 | 03.07 07

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 28650

Benzing 48904673 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

A 07,2025 0224

FILE ON
SERVER

Team Cornea
28° 15"

52" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700631
80000E1A

Pag.:

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231818_1751529338.pdf

